



Sheet No. 111

Terms

111

NAME

Rating

ADDRESS

Credit Limit

12453 UNIT
12453 EXTENSION
12453 LIBRARY

DATE	ITEMS	FOLD	DEBITS	CREDITS	IN	BALANCE
July 10	John Sullivan	V	2078.00			20595.72
July 10	Henry Baggett (bal on clearing)	V	150.00			22673.72
July 10	EE Johnson (Fitzell sanding)	V	2380.70			24854.42
July 11	Truck & Diesel	V	4018.90			28873.32
July 12	Joe Baggett	V	2067.00			30940.32
July 12	Phoenix Hardware	V	184.22			31124.54
Aug 1	Melvin Lumber	V	72.30			31206.84
Aug 1	Steve Lumber	V	17.85			31384.69
Aug 1	Builderway	V	108.61			31493.30
Aug 7	Builderway	V	90.88			31584.18
Aug 11	Deposit			2000.00		33584.18
	Joe Clark		10830.00			22754.18
	Joe Baggett		295.00			22459.18
	Builderway		258.75			22200.43

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE WITHIN ACCOUNT IS A TRUE AND ACCURATE RECORD OF MATERIALS AND LABOR SOLD AND SUPPLIED TO JACK S. BILLINGSLEY AND PARTI A. BILLINGSLEY USED IN THE CONSTRUCTION OF A HOUSE ON LOT 27 SCHWERS AT CLEVELAND MATCH REPAIRS UNPAID IN THIS DATE, NO PART OF WHICH HAS BEEN PAID BY DISCOUNT OR OTHERWISE.

WATSON & HOPE BUILDERS

By: Mike Watson
PARTNER

SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS
day of December, 1989

Notary Public for South Carolina
My commission expires 3/6/99

Recorded December 13, 1989 at 4:02 P.M.

JGK:SG